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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $31.00 $8.00 $23.00  0.07  0.74  0.00100G

 0.07
100G Totals: $8.00 $31.00 $23.00 

20 $315.00 $196.00 $119.00  0.68 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.68
20 SPOT Totals: $196.00 $315.00 $119.00 

3 $10.00 $0.75 $9.25  0.02  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.02
3 FOR $1 Totals: $0.75 $10.00 $9.25 

3 $42.30 $111.11 ($68.81)  0.09  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00  0.04  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 0.13
BEST BET Totals: $111.11 $60.30 ($50.81)

2 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $3.00 $1.00 $2.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.03
BONUS BA Totals: $1.00 $12.00 $11.00 

40 $318.60 $32.00 $286.60  0.69  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 0.69
BOTTOM S Totals: $32.00 $318.60 $286.60 

32 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.01
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 

40 $192.25 $184.50 $7.75  0.41  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.41
LEFT S Totals: $184.50 $192.25 $7.75 

1 $13.75 $4.50 $9.25  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $147.00 $108.00 $39.00  0.32  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

3 $386.75 $284.75 $102.00  0.83  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $144.50 $10.50 $134.00  0.31  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

5 $188.50 $249.25 ($60.75)  0.41  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $335.75 $203.00 $132.75  0.72  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $33.00 $5.00 $28.00  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $124.75 $4.00 $120.75  0.27  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $12.00 $11.00 $1.00  0.03  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $21.75 $8.00 $13.75  0.05  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

 3.03
MEAN GR Totals: $888.00 $1,407.75 $519.75 

7 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  1.00  0.00PENNY

8 $602.56 $225.00 $377.56  1.30  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.30
PENNY Totals: $225.00 $603.56 $378.56 

4 $2,017.25 $113.75 $1,903.50  4.34  0.95  0.04QUARTER4

 4.34
QUARTER4 Totals: $113.75 $2,017.25 $1,903.50 

1 $347.00 $195.75 $151.25  0.75  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,772.70 $1,437.15 $335.55  3.81  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $1,649.70 $1,532.39 $117.31  3.55  0.76  0.03Regular

4 $1,352.60 $1,197.15 $155.45  2.91  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $2,388.15 $1,227.00 $1,161.15  5.14  0.76  0.04Regular

6 $2,137.25 $1,277.80 $859.45  4.60  0.73  0.03Regular

7 $735.40 $453.40 $282.00  1.58  0.73  0.01Regular
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Ave

8 $1,272.30 $334.56 $937.74  2.74  0.70  0.02Regular

9 $172.70 $58.00 $114.70  0.37  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $382.55 $308.00 $74.55  0.82  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $31.70 $4.80 $26.90  0.07  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $53.40 $16.00 $37.40  0.11  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $10.90 $5.05 $5.85  0.02  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $8.30 $6.10 $2.20  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $4.85 $9.45 ($4.60)  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 26.51
Regular Totals: $8,062.60 $12,319.50 $4,256.90 

40 $115.00 $100.00 $15.00  0.25  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.25
RIGHT S Totals: $100.00 $115.00 $15.00 

1 $8,851.61 $7,057.74 $1,793.87  19.04  0.50  0.10SPOTLITE

2 $8,243.88 $5,901.16 $2,342.72  17.74  0.53  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $4,200.06 $4,730.64 ($530.58)  9.04  0.58  0.05SPOTLITE

4 $1,206.75 $735.52 $471.23  2.60  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $120.00 $63.71 $56.29  0.26  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 48.67
SPOTLITE Totals: $18,488.77 $22,622.30 $4,133.53 

2 $360.00 $259.99 $100.01  0.77  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $4,143.50 $3,999.00 $144.50  8.91  0.79  0.07SUPERSP

4 $730.00 $963.34 ($233.34)  1.57  0.64  0.01SUPERSP

 11.26
SUPERSP Totals: $5,222.33 $5,233.50 $11.17 

40 $1,216.80 $1,107.60 $109.20  2.62  0.80  0.02TOP S

 2.62
TOP S Totals: $1,107.60 $1,216.80 $109.20 

 0.66 100.00Grand Totals $46,478.81 $34,741.41 $11,737.40 
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